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Anlage
Mozartstr. 10, 76744 Wérth
inffo@tc-woerth.de

Sportwart/in

Schulz, Axel

T 01792417700 F 07271 760076 referent-mannschaftssport@tc-
woerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Loch, Christiane
T +49 171 2066582 simon-loch@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neff, Stefan
T 07273933627
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Damen 60 Doppel 1

MF: Susanne Kuthe; G 017634931211
referent-mannschaftssport@tc-woerth.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mesenbrock, Gerlinde
Zech, Rosi

Schlachter, Elke
Ettehadie, Roswitha
Kraus, Heiderose

Kuthe, Susanne

Meyer, Helga
Tannh&user, Maria (AUT)
Schulz, Ulla

10 Tannhé&user, Maria (AUT)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

23500029
25050146
24100108
24400040
24550766
25603062
24075276
25151297
24500054
24402624

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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